
Neighborhood Small Grants Program  
Summary of Total Amounts by District Coalition for FY 2009-2010 
May 2011 
 
Coalition Total Funds 

Awarded to 
Coalition 

Total # 
Organizations 

Requesting 

Total 
Requested 

Amount

Total # 
Organizations 

Funded 

Total 
Awarded 
Amount

Admin 
Overhead 

Costs 

Total 
Leveraged 

Amount
Central NE 
Neighbors 
 

$19,807 16 $57,091 
 

6 $21,236 
 

$0 $64,750 
 

East Portland 
Neighborhood 
Office 

$36,584 19 $52,371 
 

14 $31,775 
 

$4,809 $400,091 
 

Northeast 
Coalition of 
Neighborhoods 

$24,604 33 $109,834 14 $21,413 
 

$3,191 $165,547 
 

North Portland 
Neighborhood 
Services 

$21,479 26 $39,738 
 

16 $20,030 
 

$1,449 $100,177 

Neighbors 
West/Northwest 
 

$24,589 15 $55,510 11 $21,346 
 

$3,243 $212,592 
 

Southeast Uplift 
 
 

$47,663 37 $132,425 27 $40,513 
 

$7,150 $310,795 
 

Southwest 
Neighborhoods 

$24,380 23 $38,258 
 

15 $20,723 
 

$3,657 $141,950 
 

TOTAL 
 

$199,106 169 $485,227 103 $177,036 $23,499 
 

$1,395,902 

 


